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1 Bernd, Stinski Hechthausen Zündapp KS 600, 1939 777 590 7

2 Anette, Wittorf Friedland Yamaha XS 400, 1978 725 574 7

2 Andreas, Wittorf Friedland Yamaha XS 400, 1978 725 574 7

3 Hans-Heinrich, Lüdemann Ahausen BMW R 51/3, 1952 747 566 7

4 Dirk, Kleinlanghorst Herford Honda CB 400 four, 1975 656 554 6

5 Jens, Stammerjohann Hohenfelde BMW R50/2, 1963 541 541 5

6 Michael, Meyer Frankfurt Terrot PU, 1934 730 540 7

7 Werner, Reinl Wegberg BMW R 50 / 5, 1971 618 525 6

8 Friedhelm, Maschmann Versmold BMW R100CS, 1981 569 501 6

9 Claudia , Kleinlanghorst Herford Yamaha XS 360, 1977 514 474 6

10 Ulrich, Ridder Wesel BMW R25/2, 1953 424 424 4

11 Barbara, Konietzka Maintal Honda CB 250 K2, 1970 420 420 4

12 Claudia, Adler Dortmund AJS 26 T, 392 392 4

13 Bernd, Adler Dortmund BSA Blue Star, 1936 373 373 4

14 Doris, Altmann-Maschmann Versmold BMW R100CS, 1981 217 217 2

15 Jan-Hendrik , Hack Mühlenrade BMW R 100 GS, 1988 202 202 2

16 Ronny, Lewe Sommerfeld BSA Colonia V-Twin G25, 1925 199 199 2

17 Robin, Lewe Sommerfeld NSU 501T, 1928 196 196 2

18 Klaus, Buschmann Bochum BMW R50/2, 1964 166 166 2

19 Anna, Maschmann Versmold BMW R100CS, 1981 142 142 2

20 Markus, Molter Sandesneben Yamaha XT 350, 1987 120 120 1

21 Martin, Pletz Bischofsheim Honda CB 1, 1989 110 110 1

22 Heiner, Allers Kiel Honda CB 125 T, 19836 98 98 1

22 Raimund, Link Schlüchtern BMW R75, 1941 98 98 1

- Klaus, Heseler Düsseldorf Triumph TR5 Trophy, 1949 0

- Jan-Hendrik, Hack Mühlenrade BMW R 100 GS, 1988 0

- Klaus, Heseler Düsseldorf Triumph TR 5  Trophy, 1949 0

- Jan-Hendrik, Hack Mühlenrade BMW R 100 GS, 1988 0

- Harald, Zawadzki Essen Hercules K 180, 1991 0

- Lothar, Kasper Hagen Bismarck LM 98 T, 1949 0

- Volker, Knop Verl Suzuki GS 1000 L, 10.09.1979 0

Seite 1 von 1 (1) Die besten fünf Ergebnisse fließen in die Wertung ein.
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1 Bernd, Stinski Hechthausen Zündapp KS 600, 1939 777 590 7 78 120 118 109 114 118 120
2 Anette, Wittorf Friedland Yamaha XS 400, 1978 725 574 7 80 116 71 116 118 106 118
2 Andreas, Wittorf Friedland Yamaha XS 400, 1978 725 574 7 80 116 71 116 118 106 118
3 Hans-Heinrich, Lüdemann Ahausen BMW R 51/3, 1952 747 566 7 76 118 106 116 105 116 110
4 Dirk, Kleinlanghorst Herford Honda CB 400 four, 1975 656 554 6 112 102 108 106 120 108
5 Jens, Stammerjohann Hohenfelde BMW R50/2, 1963 541 541 5 102 105 120 112 102
6 Michael, Meyer Frankfurt Terrot PU, 1934 730 540 7 99 99 99 91 112 110 120
7 Werner, Reinl Wegberg BMW R 50 / 5, 1971 618 525 6 104 93 112 96 116 97
8 Friedhelm, Maschmann Versmold BMW R100CS, 1981 569 501 6 108 74 102 103 114 68
9 Claudia , Kleinlanghorst Herford Yamaha XS 360, 1977 514 474 6 92 40 104 90 89 99

10 Ulrich, Ridder Wesel BMW R25/2, 1953 424 424 4 103 109 96 116
11 Barbara, Konietzka Maintal Honda CB 250 K2, 1970 420 420 4 101 104 99 116
12 Claudia, Adler Dortmund AJS 26 T, 392 392 4 87 103 106 96
13 Bernd, Adler Dortmund BSA Blue Star, 1936 373 373 4 106 88 120 59
14 Doris, Altmann-Maschmann Versmold BMW R100CS, 1981 217 217 2 103 114
15 Jan-Hendrik , Hack Mühlenrade BMW  R 100 GS, 1988 202 202 2 100 102
16 Ronny, Lewe Sommerfeld BSA Colonia V-Twin G25, 1925 199 199 2 112 87
17 Robin, Lewe Sommerfeld NSU 501T, 1928 196 196 2 103 93
18 Klaus, Buschmann Bochum BMW R50/2, 1964 166 166 2 58 108
19 Anna, Maschmann Versmold BMW R100CS, 1981 142 142 2 74 68
20 Markus, Molter Sandesneben Yamaha XT 350, 1987 120 120 1 120
21 Martin, Pletz Bischofsheim Honda CB 1, 1989 110 110 1 110
22 Heiner, Allers Kiel Honda CB 125 T, 19836 98 98 1 98
22 Raimund, Link Schlüchtern BMW R75, 1941 98 98 1 98
- Klaus, Heseler Düsseldorf Triumph TR5 Trophy, 1949 0
- Jan-Hendrik, Hack Mühlenrade BMW R 100 GS, 1988 0
- Klaus, Heseler Düsseldorf Triumph TR 5  Trophy, 1949 0
- Jan-Hendrik, Hack Mühlenrade BMW R 100 GS, 1988 0
- Harald, Zawadzki Essen Hercules K 180, 1991 0

- Lothar, Kasper Hagen Bismarck LM 98 T, 1949 0

- Volker, Knop Verl Suzuki GS 1000 L, 10.09.1979 0
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